FAMILY CARE
. S

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

HALF DOOR, 10mm
¥R, 10mmPBIR kAR
K-706264T-FM-SHP

1313014
Protected Strip
RIFER S
1313025 "[[ M5x20 Countersunk Head Mechanism Screw
Protected Pad —®@ M5x20 REEAL A7 AN EIRET
%ﬁ%gﬁos 2 1313002
Plastic Sleeve ;)l\ug%)lglxed Plate
it TE
EMEERE 1108909
1313004 Handle Knob Fixed Screw
Inside Fixed Plate M5x10 1B e E EEET
REEMR 1313003
1313008 Locking Adjustment Plate
Locating Screw Pin FHEHIR
ENIRETHH |l 1313010
1313007 I ! Spring 1313015
Friction Gasket Hinge Assembly
BRI 1313009 > BB
1312998 Locating Screw Pin Nut
Fixed Screw EfRE
ST3.5x25 +FF
FEMEREK 1313013
1313001 Handle Knob
Half Door Back Cover 1BFhEd
REE
1210557
ST3.5%x20.5 Self-Tapping Screw
ST3.5x20.5 +FAFEMINK BLUEET
1124186 1312999-*
M4x12 Mechanism Screw Half Door Glass
M4x12 +1—71—gri*$|ﬂ3FJ<7ﬂl$J£$ﬂ FiKE
Fixed Screw

ST3.7x40 +F 5

Lock Seat With Wall
BT RE 1313001
Half Door Back Cover

Lock Seat Bumper Block p S > =
[ BB IER WA
1313012

Lock Seat With Water Diveter
SRR EEE

* Color code must be specified when ordering.
* ITRHE A BRES

1386867-T8-A -1-



KOHLER.

FAMILY CARE
=y

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
YIS BEE

HALF DOOR, 10mm

F 17, 10mmBh RN FE IR TE
K-706264T-FM-SHP

PN 245 DESCRIPTION i COLOR #its

* 1312999-* Door Glass 800x606mm  (10mm BHIERE) 13K FM
1313000 Half Door Front Cover 3| 19M& SHP
1313001 Half Door Back Cover ¥ JAZE SHP
1313002 Outside Fixed Plate ZMEER S
1313003 Lock Adjusting Plate 1R S
1313004 Inside Fixed Plate MEIER S
1313013 Door Knob [ JiEF S
1313014 Soft Strip 1RIFEE SHP
1313015 Hinge Assembly $X§%4R 4 S
1313024 Lock Seat With Wall SE$5[ 142 EE S
1313012 Lock Seat With Water Diveter FE347k 17112 EE S

1313005 Plastic Sleeve ZBEIER

1313006 Protected Pad [hiE#R

1313025 Protected Pad [hiE#R

1313007 Friction Gasket EEiZF

1313008 Locating Screw Pin E 42T

1313009 Locating Screw Pin Nut EI2$T 5512 £}

1313010 Compression Spring [E/758&
A 1313006 1203390 M5x20 REFEMK A7~ A HIIRET

1124186 KM4x12 +F REE T LA

1210557 ST3.5x20.5 +F kB (FRk)

1312998 ST3.5x25 +FAREWELBK

1108909 PM5x10 +FESL AL H!

1102106 ST3.7x40 +F REFEMF L BRLIRET

1150121 ST3.5x40 +F REFEMEL K BRLIRET

1057064 Hollow Wall Anchor, Nylon FEZRKE

1108217 BoEE &, W5A 4 300x130x50

Note: Components marked in A can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in %, customers need provide measurement form and
corresponding product SKU.
AR FAESHREREITN, HhimES 4T EMINNE 2~ RSKUS,

1386867-T8-A





